
miso soup     gf    8
red and white miso paste | kelp | bonito stock | tofu | seaweed | green onion

edamame     gf    7
steamed soy bean | hawaiian sea salt | kosher salt

sunomono +    8
octopus | shrimp | cucumber | wakame | sesame seed | tosa vinaigrette | itogaki 

gggggkawailoa farm baby greens    8
ichiban dressing | gobo | white onion | shrimp chips

shrimp tempura    15
shrimp tempura | mae ploy sauce

lobster tail dynamite +    24
lobster tail | dynamite sauce | scallop | crab leg | shiitake

white onion | tobiko | eel sauce | micro mix

hamachi kama +    15
yellowtail kama | hajikami | ponzu | momiji | green onion

sushi pizza +    8
naan bread | chili pepper ahi | faroe island salmon | white onion

mushroom | eel sauce | tobiko | garlic chip | dynamite sauce | micro mix

APPETIZERS

SASHIMI 

ahi +     gf     15

hamachi +      gf    15

salmon +     gf     15

kanpachi     gf     15

toro     gf    40

moriawase +     gf     40

maguro +   bigeye tuna      gf	 9

hamachi +   yellowtail jack	 10

sake +   faroe island salmon	 9

ebi cooked shrimp     gf	 8

madai + seared japanese king snapper   gf	 12

tako   spanish octopus     gf	 8 

tamago   japanese omelette     gf	 6

unagi   freshwater eel	 8

saba +   pickled mackerel     gf	 8

toro +   bluefin tuna belly     gf	 20

kanpachi +   kona amber jack     gf	 10

kani    king crab     gf	 12

mirugai +   giant clam     gf	 12

uni +   sea urchin     gf	 15

tobiko +   flying fish roe	 8

anago   ocean eel	 8

hotategai +   hokkaido scallop     gf	 10

ikura zuke +   marinated salmon roe	 10

NIGIRI



chocolate tiramisushi	 10
chocolate ganache | kauai coffee mousse 
chocolate cake

mochi ice cream	 10
strawberry | vanilla | mango | chocolate

DESSERTS

tuna +     gf    10
ahi | seaweed outside | wasabi

cucumber      gf    8
japanese cucumber | seaweed outside | goma

poipu +    18
spicy tuna | cucumber | kaiware | mae ploy | tempura crunchies

stevenson’s roll +    20
crab | cucumber | avocado | chili pepper ahi | dynamite sauce | green onion

spicy tuna furikake +    18
spicy tuna | cucumber | kaiware | furikake | green onion | goma

rock n roll +    18
eel | crab | cucumber | avocado | goma | tobiko | eel sauce | kizami nori

california     gf    16
crab  | cucumber | avocado | goma

tempura    20
shrimp tempura | avocado | tempura crunchies | dynamite sauce

 eel sauce | green onion

rainbow +     gf    20
california roll | tuna | hamachi | salmon | ebi  | micro mix

shipwreck +    20
tuna | kaiware | cucumber | salmon | jalapeno | green onion | garlic chip | ponzu

koloa +    20
salmon | kaiware | cucumber | kanpachi | avocado | lomi mango | ponzu

black rock +    24
shrimp tempura | avocado | chili pepper ahi | white onion | tobiko | tobanjan | itogaki

MAKI

+ - Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs 
may increase your risk of food borne illness.

0915

california       gf	 9
snow crab | mayo | cucumber | avocado

spicy tuna +      gf	 10
spicy tuna | cucumber | kaiware sprouts

TEMAKI



PREMIUM SAKE (served chilled)
This beverage is called sake in English, but in Japanese, sake or o-sake refers to 
alcoholic drinks in general. The Japanese term for this specific beverage is 
Nihonshu, meaning “Japanese Sake”.
	 3 oz. 	 9 oz. 	 24 oz.
	 Glass 	 Carafe 	 Bottle

Kubota Hekijyu (Daiginjo) 	 17 	 34 	 68
Fresh, bright, and impactful taste with hints of Nutmeg,
Pear and Grape.
Kubota Koju (Tokubetsu Junmai) 	 14 	 28 	 56
A rich fragrant and robust nose and pronounced ricey palate.
Nanbubijin (Tokubetsu Junmai) 		  24	
A rich-textured sake that exhibits a slight wood spice and 		  320 mL bottle

floral aromas that quickly move towards apple and lime rind.
Momokawa Ruby (Junmai Ginjo) 	 16 	 32 	 64
Aged for 3 months, with aromas of sautéed shiitake,
hard cheese rind and coconut meat.
Momokawa Pearl (Nigori) 	 14 	 28 	 56
Milky white unstrained sake, sweet and fruity with a tart finish.
Tanuki Hot Sake (Junmai)		   10
Tanuki is brewed with select domestically-produced rice
and “miyamizu,” Nishinomiya’s famous water known as one
of the best for creating delicious sake.

SHOCHU
In Japan, Shochu is often enjoyed chilled, or mixed with fruit juices to
create a uniquely flavored cocktail.
Satsuma Godai 			   12
Distilled from 83% sweet potato and 17% rice
Iichiko 			   14
Distilled from 100% barley

BEERS

LOCAL
Kona “Longboard” Lager	 8
Fire Rock Pale Ale	 8
Big Swell IPA	 8
CoCoNut Porter	 8
Maui Blonde Lager	 8

DOMESTIC
Blue Moon Ale	 8
Budweiser	 7
Bud Light	 7
Coors Light	 7
Miller Lite	 7

IMPORTED
Asahi	 8
Corona		 8
Corona Light	 8
Guinness Draught	 8
Heineken	 8
Heineken Light                                	   8
Kirin Ichiban (22 oz bottle) 		  10
Stella Artois                                	   	 8
Sapporo	 8

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Clausthaler				    8



Wine
SPARKLING

Pascual Toso - Brut – AR		
Villa Sandi – Prosecco – IT	
Domaine Chandon – Rose – CA		
Moet Chandon – “Imperial” Champagne – FR	
Veuve Clicquot – Champagne – FR	

5oz
11
12
13

15
16
19
23

8
12
14
15

13
17
19

13
17

13
19
28

13
14
15
17
23

9

btl
44
46
54
105
138

210
270
590

66
66
99
120

35
46
61
66

54
66
83

54
75

52
95
132

53
56
70
77
105

40

KENZO ESTATE
Asatsuyu - Sauvignon Blanc - JP 	
Rindo - Red Wine - JP 
Ai - Cabernet Sauvignon - JP 

WHITES
Chardonnay 
Sonoma Cutrer - Russian River – CA
Morgan - Santa Lucia Highlands – CA
Lewis - Napa – CA
Grgich Hills - Napa – CA (Organic)

Other Whites
Beringer – White Zinfandel – CA
Pighin – Pinot Grigio – IT
Poets Leap – Riesling – WA
Kim Crawford – Sauvignon Blanc – NZ

REDS
Pinot Noir
Estancia – Monterey – CA
La Crema – Sonoma – CA
Testarossa – Santa Lucia Highlands – CA

Merlot
Napa Cellars – Napa – CA
Frogs Leap – Napa – CA

Cabernet Sauvignon 
Charles Smith – Columbia Valley – WA
Raymond – Rutherford – CA
Jordan – Alexander Valley – CA

Other Reds
Torbreck – Shiraz – AU
Felino Vina Cobos – Malbec – AR
Palagetto – Chianti – IT
Storybook – Zinfandel – Napa – CA
Prisoner – Blend – Napa – CA

Hyatt Signature Wine - Canvas Vineyards 
Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Pinot Noir, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
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Signature Cocktails

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

20

14

14

Samurai Mule
Absolut, Strawberry, Yuzu, Shiso, Ginger Beer        

Ruby Lychee Martini
Ocean Vodka, Aperol, Lychee

Lemon Gingertini
Hendricks Gin, Canton Ginger Liquor, Lemon Juice

Mango Martini
Finlandia Mango Vodka, Passion Fruit, Fresh Lime

Pineapple Thai’d
Kai Coconut Shochu, Ciroc Pineapple Vodka, Basil, Lime 
and Pineapple Juice

Ume Strawberry Pop
Ty Ku Silver Junmai Sake, Strawberry Puree, Ume

Akashi Ginger
Akashi Whiskey, Orange Bitters, Ginger Beer

The Original Margarita
Karma Tequila, Agave Nectar, Fresh Lime
Shaken over ice
 
The Ultimate Manhattan
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Antica Carpano Vermouth, 
Candied Cherry
 
Old Fashioned
Bulleit Rye, Fresh Orange, Cherries, and Bitters

Jammin 
Hennessey, Canton Ginger Liquor, Monkeypod Jam
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14

14

14

14

14
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14
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2 oz
15

16
15
16
18

16

16
11
15

20

2 oz
16
16
16
15
16

2 oz
16
12
15
16
17
16
14
14
16
16
15
16

2 oz
15
14
14
13
17
20
15

VODKA
Absolut	
(Citron, Raspberri, Vanilla, Mandarin, Peppar)  
Belvedere 	
Effen Black Cherry	
Ciroc	
Grey Goose	
(L’Orange, La Poire)
Ketel One	
(Citron)
Ocean “Organic”	
Skyy	
Stolichnaya	
(Strasberi, Bluberi) 
Stolichnaya Elite	

GIN
Bombay Sapphire	
Hendricks	
Plymouth	
Tanqueray | Tanqueray Rangpur	
Tanqueray 10	
	

TEQUILA
Avion	
Cabo Wabo	
Cazadores Reposado	
Don Julio Blanco	
Don Julio Reposado	
El Mayor Añejo	
Jose Cuervo 1800	
Karma	
Patron (Silver, Reposado, Añejo)	
Milagro 	
Sauza Hornitos Reposado	
Sauza Tres Generaciones Añejo	

RUM
Koloa	
Myer’s Dark	
Pyrat XO	
Mount Gay Eclipse 	
Zaya 12 YR	
Zacapa	
Leblon Cachaça	

2 oz
15

16
15
16
18

16

16
11
15

20

2 oz
16
16
16
15
16

2 oz
16
12
15
16
17
16
14
14
16
16
15
16

2 oz
15
14
14
13
17
20
15
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Ciroc	
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Skyy	
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Don Julio Reposado	
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Patron (Silver, Reposado, Añejo)	
Milagro 	
Sauza Hornitos Reposado	
Sauza Tres Generaciones Añejo	

RUM
Koloa	
Myer’s Dark	
Pyrat XO	
Mount Gay Eclipse 	
Zaya 12 YR	
Zacapa	
Leblon Cachaça	



          COGNAC & ARMAGNAC
Courvoisier VS, 5 YR
Courvoisier VSOP, 5-10 YR
Courvoisier XO, 20 YR
Courvoisier VOC, 40 YR
Hardy XO, 20 YR
Hennessy XO, 20 YR
Hennessy Paradis, 25 YR
Martell Cordon Bleu, 20 YR
Remy Martin VSOP, 7-10 YR
Remy Martin XO, 20 YR
Remy Martin Louis XIII, 50 YR		              

SPECIALTY  BOURBONS
Knob Creek
Maker’s Mark
Basil Hayden
Woodford Reserve
Booker’s
Baker’s

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Glenmorangie, 10-YR
Talisker, 10-YR
Oban, 14-YR
Laphroaig, 15-YR
Macallan, 12-YR
Macallan, 18-YR
Lagavulin
Cardhu
Glenkinchie
Glenfiddich
Glenlivet 12 | 18
Ballantine

BLENDED SCOTCH
Chivas, 12-YR
Chivas Regal, 18-YR
Dewar’s 12
Dimple Pinch
Johnnie Walker Black	
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue

2oz
11
14
35
90
25
30
60
25
15
30
220

2oz
20
16
20
20
22
15

2oz
22
20
30
40
25
50
30
18
22
22

22 | 30
13

2oz
14
27
16
20
16
35
80

          COGNAC & ARMAGNAC
Courvoisier VS, 5 YR
Courvoisier VSOP, 5-10 YR
Courvoisier XO, 20 YR
Courvoisier VOC, 40 YR
Hardy XO, 20 YR
Hennessy XO, 20 YR
Hennessy Paradis, 25 YR
Martell Cordon Bleu, 20 YR
Remy Martin VSOP, 7-10 YR
Remy Martin XO, 20 YR
Remy Martin Louis XIII, 50 YR		              

SPECIALTY  BOURBONS
Knob Creek
Maker’s Mark
Basil Hayden
Woodford Reserve
Booker’s
Baker’s

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Glenmorangie, 10-YR
Talisker, 10-YR
Oban, 14-YR
Laphroaig, 15-YR
Macallan, 12-YR
Macallan, 18-YR
Lagavulin
Cardhu
Glenkinchie
Glenfiddich
Glenlivet 12 | 18
Ballantine

BLENDED SCOTCH
Chivas, 12-YR
Chivas Regal, 18-YR
Dewar’s 12
Dimple Pinch
Johnnie Walker Black	
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue

2 oz
14
20
35
90
25
30
60
35
20
30
220

2 oz
14
16
18
17
22
20

2 oz
20
22
30
40
22
50
28
18
22
22

22 | 30
11

2 oz
14
25
14
20
18
35
80


